Monday Nights

_ DSNESNN swdioz | inderdance Sudio

3:50pm-4:20pm

3:50pm- .
Kinderdance
4:00pm Ages 3-4
Miss Elisabeth
4:15
bm 4:20pm-5:00pm
4:30pm Kinderdance
Ages 5-6
4:45pm- Miss Elisabeth
.0 -
>00pm 5:00pm-5:45pm
515 Pre-Ballet Group A
P Ages 6-8
5:30pm- Miss Elisabeth
5:45pm- 5:45pm-6:30pm
Pre-Ballet Group B
6:OOpm— Ages 6-8
Miss Elisabeth
6:15pm-
6:30pm- 6:30pm-7:15pm
Beginner Jazz/Musical
6:45pm- Theatre
Ages 7+
7:00pm- Miss Accalia
7:15pm-
7:30pm-
7:45pm-
8:00pm-
8:15pm-

8:30pm-




Tuesday Nights

SRS swdioa || inderdance Studio

3:50pm- 3:50pm-4:20pm

—_— Kinderdance Ballet

4:00pm Ages 5-6
Miss Rachel

4:30pm-5:00pm
Kinderdance Tap
Ages 5-6
Miss Shanna

4:30pm-5:00pm
Beginner Jazz/Pom
Ages 6-8
Miss Rachel

5:00pm-5:45pm
Hip Hop 1
Ages 6-8
Miss Rachel

5:45pm-6:30pm
Hip Hop 2
Ages 8-10
Miss Rachel

6:30pm-7:15pm
Intermediate Jazz/Pom
Ages 8-10
Miss Rachel

7:15pm-8:00pm
Hip Hop 3
Ages 11-12
Miss Rachel




Wednesday Nights

SRS swdioa || inderdance Studio

3:50pm-

4:00pm

4:15pm

4:30pm

4:45pm-

5:00pm-5:45pm
Pre-Ballet Group C
Ages 6-8
Miss Shanna

— 3 weeks of
7:30pm- Intermediate/Advanced
Contemporary
Madeleine Scott
7:45pm-
Wednesday, October 4
Wednesday, October 11
8:00pm- W:d:e:d:z, Oct:b:: 18
8:15pm-

8:30pm-




Thursday Nights

SRS swdioa || inderdance Studio

8:15pm- 8:15pm-9:15pm
P 3 Weeks of Latin Jazz
with
8:30pm- Maeleine Scott

Thursday, October 5
Thursday, October 12
Thursday, October 19




REMIERE
DANCE COMPLE

2023/2024 Calendar

2023 September- December
Sunday, September 24 | Masterclasses with Blake Krapels of DanceAspen & South Dakota Ballet
Monday, September 25 | 1st day of the 2023-2024 dance season!

Monday, October 2 | Last day to drop classes without $30/class drop fee.

Monday, October 9 |STUDIO CLOSED Indigenous People's Day

Saturday, October 21st | 6pm-8:00pm Movie night at PDC! All dancers & friends welcome! Bring
snacks & blankets, & pillows.

Tuesday, October 31 |PDC Costume Contest! Dress-up but make sure you can dance!

November 21-23 | STUDIO CLOSED Thanksgiving Break *Classes will be held on Mon. Nov 20
Saturday, December 2 | PDC Competitive Ensemble Fundraiser & Showcase 5:00pm Yankton High
School

Thursday, December 7 | Yankton Holiday Festival of Lights Parade! All dancers & families are
encouraged to join! We will have a float & we will dress In costume! All classes that are cancelled due
to the parade will be moved to Friday, December 8th.

December 22-January 7 | STUDIO CLOSED Christmas Break

2024 January - May.

Monday, January 15 | STUDIO CLOSED Martin Luther King Day *all Ensemble dancers will rehearse
this night.

January 19-23 2024 | PDC Competition #1 - Fluid Omaha

February 9-11 | PDC Competition #2 - Masquerade Sioux Falls

Monday, February 19 | STUDIO CLOSED President's Day

March 1-3 | PDC Competition #3 - Triple S Sioux Falls

March 26-28 | STUDIO CLOSED, Easter Break *There will be classes on Monday, March 25

Monday, April 1 | STUDIO CLOSED Easter Monday

April 5-7 | PDC Competition #4 Mainstage Sioux City

Friday, May 10 | ALL Monday night classes will be offered this evening to make up for missed classes
on holidays.

Saturday, May 11 | Spring Recital Dress Rehearsal

Sunday, May 12 | Spring Recital Show #1 is at 1:00pm & Show #2 is at 5:00pm

May 13-16 | Winter weather make-up classes offered if needed.




